K2
Lopp 1

Bana

K2
Lopp 2
Bana

K2

Lopp 3
Bana

K1

Lopp 4
Bana

K1

Lopp 5
Bana

K1

200m

Final
Namn

1 Storm Siverbrant/William Falkenstrom

2 Alfred Koponen Lagnevall/ Oskar Bergkvist

3 Darian Maccoy/ Edvin Koponen Lagnevall

33
38
41
50
79
80

39
40
42
45
46
47
48
49
69
70

200m

Final

Namn

Emil Thulin/ Elis Andreasson
Felix Lindmark/ Elias Andersson

200m

Final

Namn

Elina B6hm/ Mérta Almquist
Rut Stening/Mirjam Egell

200m

Final

Namn

Liam Jackson
Melker Jodin
Adam Bengtsson
Emil Ahlstrand
Hugo Nordl6v
Olle Samuelsson

200m

Final

Namn

Vilma Edhag
Julia Persson
Lovista Stam
Alicia Bohm
Juni Olausson Landgren
Hedvig Lans
Selma Lans
Agnes Nordberg
Amanda Nilsson
Klara Egell

200m

H18
09:30

Klubb
Kungalv
Naset
Naset

H14
09:35

Klubb
Kungalv
Kungalv

D16
09:40
Klubb
Lidkoéping
Kungalv

H12
09:45
Klubb
Naset
Halmstad
Halmstad
Lidkoping
Kungalv
Kungélv

D12
09:50
Klubb
Halmstad
Halmstad
Halmstad
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Kungalv
Kungalv

D14

Alder
H18
H18
H18

Alder
H12
H12

Alder
D16
D16

Alder
P11
P13
P11
P12
P14
P12

10

Alder
F12
F11
F11
F14
F13
F13
F13
F11
F14
F11

12

Placering

Placering

Placering

Placering

Placering

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

VGC poang

VGC poang




Lopp 6
Bana

K1
Lopp 7
Bana

K1
Lopp 8

Bana

K1

Lopp 9
Bana

34
35
36
43
44
57
58
59
60
71
72
73

31
32
85
86
87
30
37
67
68
88

61
62
74
75
87
65
66

Final

Namn

Vera Heyman

Irma Ejdervik

Elin Karlsson
Matilda Stam
Emelie Edhag

Ellie Olausson Landgren
Moa Nordberg
Sabina Gustafsson
Marta Almqvist
Esther Falkenstrom
Julia Karlsson
Miriam Egell

200m

Final

Namn

Edvin Koponen Lagnevall
Oskar Bergkvist

Oskar Terstad

William Falkenstrom
Storm Siverbrant

Alfred Koponen Lagnevall
Darian Maccoy

Zakarias Lundgren
Fredrik Jansberger

David Nilsson

200m

Final

Namn

Elina Bohm

Elin Svardhagen
Rut Stening
Emilia Nilsson
Storm Siverbrant
Emilia Lundgren
Karin Johansson

200m

Forsok 1
Namn

09:55
Klubb
Naset
Naset
Naset
Halmstad
Halmstad
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Kungalv
Kungélv

Kungalv

H16/ H18/ H22
10:00

Klubb
Naset
Naset
Kungélv
Kungalv
Kungalv
Naset
Naset
Lidkoping
Lidkoéping
Kungalv

D16/ D18/ D22
10:05

Klubb
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Kungalv
Kungalv
Kungalv
Lidkoping
Lidkoping

H14
10:10
Klubb

Alder
F10
FO9
F10
F10
FO9
F10
FO9
FO9
FO9
FO9
FO9
FO9

10

Alder
P08
P08
P08
PO7
P08
PO5
PO5

Alder
FO7
FO7
FO7
FO6
P08

10

Alder

Placering

Placering

Placering

Placering

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid

VGC poang

VGC poang

VGC poang

VGC poang




K2
Lopp 10

Bana

K2
Lopp 11

Bana

K2
Lopp 12

Bana

K2
Lopp 13

Bana

K2
Lopp 14

51
52
53
54
55
56
81
82
83
84

Wilmer Johansson
Gustav B6hm

Olle Nordberg
Olle Larsson
Alfons Lovgren
Axel Lans

Elias Andersson
Elis Andreassson
Emil Thulin

Felix Lindmark

200m

Final
Namn

1 Melker Jodin/ Adam Bengtsson

2 Hugo Nordlév/ Olle Samuelsson

3 Emil Ahlstrand/ Liam Jacksson

v A W N P

200m

Final

Namn

Agnes Nordberg/ Selma Lans

Vilma Edhag/ Lovisa Stam

Juni Olausson Landgren/ Hedvig Lans
Klara Egell/ Amanda Nilsson

Alicia Bohm/ Julia Persson

200m

Final
Namn

1 Elin Svardhagen/ Ellie Landgren Olausson

2 Emilia Nilsson/Rut Stening

200m

Final
Namn

1 Storm Siverbrant/Felix Lindmark
2 William Falkenstrom/Oskar Terstad

3 Liam Jacksson/ Edvin Koponen Lagnevall

200m

Final

Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoéping
Kungalv
Kungélv
Kungalv
Kungalv

H12
10:15

Klubb
Halmstad
Kungalv
Kungalv

D12
10:20

Klubb
Lidkoping
Halmstad
Lidkoping
Kungalv
Lidkoping

D18
10:25

Klubb
Lidkoéping
Lidkoping

H16
10:30

Klubb
Kungalv
Kungalv
Naset

D14
10:35

P10
P10
P09
P09
P09
P09
P10
P10
P09
P09

Alder Placering
H12
H12
H12

Alder Placering
D12
D12
D12
D12
D12

Alder Placering
D18
D18

Alder Placering
H16
H16
H16

Tid

Tid

Tid

Tid




Bana

N o o B WN e

K2
Lopp 15

Bana

v A W N P

K2Mix
Lopp 16

Bana

A~ WN B

K2Mix
Lopp 17

Bana
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K2Mix
Lopp 18

Namn

Emelie Edhag/ Vilma Edhag

Matilda Stam/ Lovis Stam

Moa Nordberg/ Marta Almqvist

Sabina Gustafsson/ Ellie Olausson Landgren
Julia Karlsson/ Esther Falkenstrom

Klara Egell/ Miriam Egell

Vera Heyman/ Irma Ejdervik

200m

Final

Namn

Fredrik Jansberger/ Zakarias Lundgren
David Nilsson/William Falkenstrém

Alfred Koponen Lagnevall/ Oskar Bergkvist
Karin Johansson/ Emilia Lundgren

Emma Havner Edberg/Emilia Nilsson

200m

Final

Namn

Julia Persson/ Adam Bengtsson
Vilma Edhag/ Melker Jodin
Lovisa Stam/ Olle Samuelsson
Amanda Nilsson/ Hugo NordI6v
Selma Lans/ Emil Ahlstrand

200m

Forsok 1

Namn

Ellie Olausson Landgren/ Wilmer Johansson
Moa Nordberg/ Olle Larsson

Marta Almqvist/ Olle Nordberg
Sabina Gustafsson/ Axel Lans

Irma Ejdervik/ Liam Jacksson
Agnes Nordberg/ Alfons Lofberg
Felix Lindmark/Esther Falkernstrom
Emil Thulin/Julia Karlsson

Mirjam Egell/Elis Andreasson

Elias Andersson/Klara Egell

200m

Final

Klubb
Halmstad
Halmstad
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Kungalv
Kungalv
Naset

H22/ D22
10:40

Klubb
Lidkoping
Kungalv
Naset
Lidkoping
Kungalv

MIX12
10:45

Klubb

Halmstad
Halmstad
Halmstad/ Kungialv
Kungalv

Lidkoping

MIX14
10:50

Klubb
Lidkoping
Lidkoéping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Naset
Lidkoping
Kungalv
Kungalv
Kungalv

Kungalv

MIX18
10:55

Alder
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14
D14

Alder
H22
H22
H22
D22
D22

Alder
ui2
Uiz
ul2
Uiz
ui12

10

Alder
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14
u14

Placering Tid

Placering  Tid

Placering  Tid

Placering  Tid




Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid
1 Elin Svardhagen/ Hugo Artig Lidkoping u1s8
2 Emilia Nilsson/Oskar Terstad Kungalv ui1s
3 Rut Stening/Storm Siverbrant Kungalv u1s8
4 Vera Heyman/ Alfred Koponen Lagnevall Naset uis
5 Darian Maccoy/ Elin Karlsson Naset ui1s
K2Mix 200m MIX22 3
Lopp 19 Final 11:00
Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid
1 Karin Johansson/ Zakarias Lundgren Lidkoping u22
2 Emilia Lundgren/ Fredrik Jansberger Lidkoping u22
3 Emma Havner Edberg/David Nilsson Kungalv u22
K2Mix 200m MIX16 5
Lopp 20 Final 11:05
Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid
1 Elina Bbhm/ Gustav B6hm Lidkoping uie
2 William Falkenstrom/Esther Falkenstrém Kungalv uile
3 Oskar Terstad/Rut Stening Kungélv ule
4 Edvin Koponen Lagnevall/ Irma Ejdervik Naset ule
5 Oskar Bergkvist/ Elin Karlsson Naset uile
K1 500m H12 6
Lopp 21 Final 12:00
Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid
38 Melker Jodin Halmstad P13
41 Adam Bengtsson Halmstad P11
79 Hugo Nordlov Kungalv P14
80 Olle Samuelsson Kungélv P12
33 Liam Jackson Naset P11
50 Emil Ahlstrand Lidkoping P12
K1 500m D12 10
Lopp 22 Forsok 1 12:05
Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid
39 Vilma Edhag Halmstad F12
40 Julia Persson Halmstad F11
42 Lovista Stam Halmstad F11




K1
Lopp 23

Bana

K1
Lopp 24

Bana

K1
Lopp 25

Bana

45
46
47
48
49
69
70

51
52
53
54
55
56
81
82
83
84

43
44
57
58
59
60
71
72
73
34
35
26

85

Alicia Bohm

Juni Olausson Landgren
Hedvig Lans

Selma Lans

Agnes Nordberg
Amanda Nilsson

Klara Egell

500m

Forsok 1

Namn

Wilmer Johansson
Gustav B6hm
Olle Nordberg
Olle Larsson
Alfons Lovgren
Axel Lans

Elias Andersson
Elis Andreassson
Emil Thulin

Felix Lindmark

500m

Final

Namn

Matilda Stam
Emelie Edhag

Ellie Olausson Landgren
Moa Nordberg
Sabina Gustafsson
Marta Almgvist
Esther Falkenstrom
Julia Karlsson
Miriam Egell

Vera Heyman

Irma Ejdervik

Elin Karlsson

500m

Final
Namn
Oskar Terstad

Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Kungalv

Kungalv

H14
12:10

Klubb
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoéping
Lidkoping
Kungélv
Kungalv
Kungalv

Kungalv

D14
12:15

Klubb
Halmstad
Halmstad
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoéping
Kungalv
Kungélv
Kungalv
Naset
Naset
Naset

H16/ H18/ H22
12:20

Klubb
Kungalv

F14
F13
F13
F13
F11
F14
F11

10

Alder
P10
P10
P09
P09
P09
P09
P10
P10
P09
P09

12

Alder
F10
FO9
F10
FO9
FO9
FO9
FO9
FO9
FO9
F10
FO9
F10

10

Alder
P08

Placering Tid
Placering  Tid
Placering  Tid




86 William Falkenstrom Kungalv P07

31 Edvin Koponen Lagnevall Naset P08

32 Oskar Bergkvist Naset P08

87 Storm Siverbrant Kungalv P08

30 Alfred Koponen Lagnevall Naset PO5

37 Darian Maccoy Naset P05

67 Zakarias Lundgren Lidkoping

68 Fredrik Jansberger Lidkoping

88 David Nilsson Kungalv
K1 500m D16/ D18/ D22 6
Lopp 26 Final 12:25
Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid

61 Elina Bbhm Lidkoéping FO7

62 Elin Svardhagen Lidkping FO7

65 Emilia Lundgren Lidkoping

66 Karin Johansson Lidkoéping

74 Rut Stening Kungalv FO7

75 Emilia Nilsson Kungalv FO6
K1 1250m H12 6
Lopp 27 Final 12:45
Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid VGC poang

38 Melker Jodin Halmstad P13

41 Adam Bengtsson Halmstad P11

79 Hugo Nordlov Kungélv P14

80 Olle Samuelsson Kungalv P12

33 Liam Jackson Naset P11

50 Emil Ahlstrand Lidkoping P12
K1 1250m D12 8
Lopp 28 Final 12:47
Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid VGC poéng

39 Vilma Edhag Halmstad F12

40 Julia Persson Halmstad F11

42 Lovista Stam Halmstad F11

45 Alicia B6hm Lidkdping F14

46 Juni Olausson Landgren Lidkoping F13

49 Agnes Nordberg Lidkoping F11

69 Amanda Nilsson Kungalv F14




K1
Lopp 29

Bana

K1
Lopp 30

Bana

K1
Lopp 31

Bana

70 Klara Egell

2500m

Final

Namn
51 Wilmer Johansson
52 Gustav Bohm
53 Olle Nordberg
54 Olle Larsson
56 Axel Lans
81 Elias Andersson
82 Elis Andreassson
83 Emil Thulin
84 Felix Lindmark

2500m

Final
Namn
43 Matilda Stam
44 Emelie Edhag
57 Ellie Olausson Landgren
58 Moa Nordberg
71 Esther Falkenstrém
72 Julia Karlsson
73 Miriam Egell
34 Vera Heyman
35 Irma Ejdervik
36 Elin Karlsson

2500m

Final
Namn
85 Oskar Terstad
86 William Falkenstrém
31 Edvin Koponen Lagnevall
32 Oskar Bergkvist
87 Storm Siverbrant
30 Alfred Koponen Lagnevall
37 Darian Mccoy
67 Zakarias Lundgren
68 Fredrik Jansberger

Kungalv

H14
13:00

Klubb
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Lidkoéping
Lidkoping
Kungélv
Kungalv
Kungalv

Kungalv

D14
13:02

Klubb
Halmstad
Halmstad
Lidkoping
Lidkoping
Kungalv
Kungélv
Kungalv
Naset
Naset
Naset

H16/ H18/ H22
13:15

Klubb
Kungalv
Kungalv
Naset
Naset
Kungalv
Naset
Naset
Lidkoping
Lidkoéping

F11

Alder
P10
P10
P09
P09
P09
P10
P10
P09
P09

10

Alder
F10
FO9
F10
FO9
FO9
FO9
FO9
F10
FO9
F10

10

Alder
P08
PO7
P08
P08
P08
PO5
PO5

Placering  Tid

Placering  Tid

Placering  Tid

VGC poang

VGC poang

VGC poang




88 David Nilsson Kungalv
K1 2500m D18/ D22 5
Lopp 32 Final 13:17
Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid VGC poang
65 Emilia Lundgren Lidkoéping
66 Karin Johansson Lidkoping
62 Elin Svardhagen Lidkoping FO7
74 Rut Stening Kungalv FO7
75 Emilia Nilsson Kungalv FO6
Naset Cup
K2 200m Mix
Lopp 33 Forsoksheat 1 13:45
Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid
1 Josefin Nordlév / Hugo Nordlov Kungalv
2 Alfred Koponen Lagnevall / Vera Heyman Naset
3 William Falkenstrom / Alicia Bohm Kungilv / Lidkdping
4 Selma Lans / Edvin Koponen Lagnevall Lidkoping / Naset
5 Olle Nordberg / Ellie Olausson Landgren Lidkoping
6 Oskar Bergkvist / Rut Stening Naset/ Kungélv
7 Storm Siverbrant / Lovisa Stam Kungilv / Halmstad
8 Emelie Edhag / Wilmer Johansson Halmstad / Lidk6ping
9 Hugo Artig / Alicia Bohm Lidkoping
10
K2 200m Mix
Lopp 34 Forsoksheat 2 13:55
Bana Namn Klubb Alder Placering Tid
Klara Egell / Oskar Terstad Kungalv
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Vilma Edhag / Felix Lindmark
Olle Larsson / Sabina Gustavsson
Julia Karlsson / Zakarias Lundgren
Agnes Nordberg / Gustav B6hm
Darian Mccoy

Hedvig Lans / Melker Jodin

Emil Ahlstrand / Irma Ejdervik

Emil Thulin / Emilia Nilsson

Halmstad / Kungalv
Lidkoping

Kungélv / Lidk6ping
Lidkoéping

Néset / Lidkoping
Lidképing / Halmstad
Lidkoping / Naset
Kungalv




K2
Lopp 35

Bana

K2
Lopp 36

Bana
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200m

Forsoksheat 3

Namn

Moa Nordberg / Fredrik Jansberger
Elliot MacKenzie / Emma Havner Edberg
Elin Karlsson / Liam Jacksson

Julia Persson / David Nilsson

Juni Olausson Landgren / Axel Lans
Miriam Egell / Alfons Lovgren

Emilia Lundgren / Olle Samuelsson
Karin Johansson / Elias Andersson
Adam Bengtsson / Matilda Stam

Elis Andreassson / Esther Falkenstrom

500m

Final

Namn

Mix
14:05
Klubb

Lidkoping

Alder Placering
Néset / Kungalv

Naset

Halmstad / Kungalv

Lidkoping

Kungalv / Lidkdping

Lidkoping / Kungélv

Lidkoping / Kungalv

Halmstad

Kungalv

Mix
14:20

Klubb Alder Placering

Tid

Tid




